Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

7504000 DARDANELLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6761
6767
6784
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

Title 11l

ARP Homeless I

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,342.71
$0.00
$0.00

$87,955.95
$12,696.21
$10,455.44
$17,599.43
$0.00
$21,484.78
$741,362.83

$87,955.95
$12,696.21
$10,455.44
$17,599.43
$6,342.71
$21,484.78
$741,362.83





