## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



7504000 DARDANELLE SCHOOL DISTRICT		Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$87,955.95	\$87,955.95
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$12,696.21	\$12,696.21
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$10,455.44	\$10,455.44
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$17,599.43	\$17,599.43
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$6,342.71	\$0.00	\$6,342.71
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$21,484.78	\$21,484.78
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$741,362.83	\$741,362.83